Fife Athletic Club
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. A.Callan Shettleston

. S.Moss FAC

. M.Carroll DHH

. J.MacKay Shettleston

. D.Knight PSH

. M.Strachan DHH

. D.Cameron Shettleston
. S.Campbell Miz

. M.Colligan FVH

M.McQuaid FVH
T.Mitchell FAC
N.Cunningham Pitreavie
I.Taylor Carnegie
T.Adamson StAU
H.McKay FAC
J.Farquhar Pitreavie
D.Beadley FVH
P.Swan Hillingdon
D.Arnott Pitreavie
D.McGregor (J) FAC
A.Cassiday (V40) FAC
R.Brown HBT
A.Hamilton StAU
J.Hendry Shettleston
M.Livingstone DHH
J.Watson FAC
W.Hargreaves KRR
B.Cruikshanks FAC
N.Young FAC

K.Hood Corstorphine
J.Bates (V40) Cambuslang
S.Latimer (J) FAC
S.Volant Edin.U
F.Lothian (L) FAC
G.Clark (V40) Carnegie
A Russell (V40) Pitreavie
J.Holden FAC

S.Clark FAC

N.Munro

W.Rennie DHH

41.

42.
43.

J.Walker Carnegie
I.Mitchell (V40) Carnegie

March 1, 1997

29.19 44.
29.27 45.
29.39 46.
30.00 47.
30.08 48.
30.12 49.

30.25 50.

30.27 51.
30.38 52.
31.06 53.
31.15 54.
31.18 55.
31.33 56.
31.41 57.
31.53 58.
31.55 59.
32.04 60.
32.14 61.
32.19 62.
32.30 63.
32.32 64.
32.33 65.
32.34 66.
32.39 67.
32.42 68.
32.54 69.
32.56 70.
33.04 71.
33.10 72.
33.11 73.
33.18 74.
33.25 75.
33.27 76.
33.34 77.
33.37 78.
33.50 79.
33.57 80.
33.59 81.
34.02 82.
34.12 83.
34.16 84.
34.26 85.
34.28 86.

\

R.Shepherd Pitreavie
G.Barker (V40) FAC
P.Caben Ferranti
J.Lumsden (V40) FAC
R.Davidson DRR
D.McMillan StAU
N.Kidd (V40)

I.Burke (V45) Bell
M.Welsh DHH
A.McLeod (V50) DRR
F.Greer (V50) DRR
L.Rough (J) FAC
Z.Baxter (L) StAU
I.Lindsay Livingstone
A.Barker (V45) FAC

A Laird City Edin
P.Baxter (V40) Pitreavie
I.Shaw Ferranti
M.Smith (L) Edin.U
O.Hughes (J) FAC
P.McErlane Dumb
F.McLaren (V45) FAC
I.Cuthbert (V45) PRR
M.Nash PRR
W.Thomson (V40) Ferranti
W.Murdie FAC

J.Rough (V45) FAC
B.Nicholson Corstorphine
M.Nic

J.Bates Jnr Cambuslang
S.Forrester (V40) Pitreavie
A Bell Ferranti
E.Cameron Anster H
J.Taylor FAC
G.Pritchard (V40)
E.Christie (L40) Bell
D.Bell

G.Cowan KRR
M.Burnett (J)
I.Whitelaw (V40)
S.Cruikshank (V50) FAC
M.McLaren (V35) FAC
A.O'Hare (V40) KRR

Sponsored by Rollo, Davidson & McFarl; -

(

34.31 87. K McLeod DRR
34.34 88. G.Simpson FAC
34.48 89. W.Simpson Anster H
34.58 90. A.Brownie (V40)
35.04 91. D.Bee (V40) FAC
35.10 92. J.Garvie (V45) Pitreavie
35.21 93. G.Bennison (V50) FAC
35.25 94. L.Rhone FAC

35,28  95. K.Smith (V40)
35.28 96. A.Lees StAU
35.32 97. J.Crawford
35.38 98. S.Jack Livingstone
35.41 99. D.Cartensen

35.46100.
35.46101.
35.54102.
35.58103.
36.01104.
36.03105.
35.09106.
36.15107.
36.26108.
36.391009.
36.41110.
36.51111.
37.03112.
37.10113.
37.11114.
37.30115.
37.41116.
37.52117.
37.52118.
37.59119.
38.02120.
38.02121.
38.07122.
38.13123.
38.18124.
38.20125.
38.30126.
38.30127.
38.35128.
38.37129.

A Mitchell (J) KRR
E.Scott (V45) HBB
K.Smith (J)
P.Lemoncello (L45) FAC
M.Hughes (V40) KRR
D.Francis (V45) FAC
B.Raum (L) StAU
N.Bryan (V40) LHR
M.Gourlay DRR

R. Flynn

A.Robertson (V50) FAC
S.Davidson (V40)
M.Robertson (L45)
D.Mclnnes StAU
R.Waters Ferranti
K.Inman (L) StAU
G.McPheat
A.Meiklejohn (V50) FAC
J.Davie (V45) Pitreavie
B.Kemp (V45) KRR
E.Macdonald (V45) Ferranti
J.Kennedy (L)

D.Burns (V45) PRR
S.Connelly (V60) DRR
R.Howie (V55) DRR
J.Davidson (V50) PRR
R.Hunter-Blair (V50) Pit.
J.Wilson (V45)
J.McNally (V55) FAC
K.Robinson (V45) PRR

38.47130.
38.52131.
38.59132.
39.06133.
39.10134.
39.15135.
39.23136.
39.38137.
39.39138.
39.45139.
39.53140.
40.04141.
40.04142.
40.04143.
40.04144.
40.17145.
40.31146.
40.36147.
40.38148.
41.11149.

41.23
41.25
41.29
41.31
41.40
41.51
42.09
42.10
42.15
42.17
42.47
43.10
43.11
43.16
43.18
43.19
44.08
44.11
44.14
44.55
45.13
45.14
45.18

Cupar 6

R.Martin (V50) PRR
B.Steeves (V40) PRR
L.Buchan

D.Edwards

A.Boyle KRR
G.Falconer

R.Graham
D.McMillan FVH
N.Conquest (V45)
P.Haynes KRR
D.Munro

S.Hutchison

D.Grieve (L) Carnegie
A.Grieve Carnegie
A.McNeillage (L) HBT
T.Schmicht (L)

E.Anonich (L)
A.Sweeney KRR
D.Pearson
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